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Event Name SDMS ID NPC Region Gender Family Name Given Name Athlete's Class Class Status Year of Review Exception Codes
Men's 50 m Freestyle S2 10598 MEX AMR Male Lopez Cervantes Jesus Rey S2 Confirmed AE
Men's 50 m Freestyle S2 41994 PER AMR Male Santillan Rodrigo S2 Review 2026 AE
Men's 50 m Freestyle S3 64782 KOR ASR Male Go Deukheon S3 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S3 23453 MEX AMR Male Lopez Diaz Diego S3 Review 2027 AE 3,12
Men's 50 m Freestyle S3 31816 MEX AMR Male Zarate Rodriguez Marcos Rafael S3 Review 2029 AYE 3,4,12
Men's 50 m Freestyle S3 40982 MEX AMR Male Lastra Padilla Brian Jeksan S3 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S3 52690 MEX AMR Male Chavez Aguilera Daniel S3 Review 2025 AE 7,12+
Men's 50 m Freestyle S3 53696 MEX AMR Male Cespedes Maldonado Luis Mario S3 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S3 59099 MEX AMR Male Rodriguez Aguayo Valentin S3 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S4 62119 CHI AMR Male Arredondo Patricio S4 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S4 63276 GRE EUR Male Rrasa Eriond sS4 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S4 40788 MEX AMR Male Camacho Ramirez Angel De Jesus sS4 Confirmed AYE 3,5,12+
Men's 50 m Freestyle S4 40914 MEX AMR Male Dominguez Aguilar Jesus Gilberto sS4 Review 2025 A12
Men's 50 m Freestyle S4 53207 MEX AMR Male Barajas Garcia Juan Alonso sS4 Review 2025 AYE 3,5,12
Men's 50 m Freestyle S4 53102 VIE ASR Male Tran Van Mom S4 Review 2025 A3,512
Men's 50 m Freestyle S5 52979 CHI AMR Male Mattamala Vega Williams Steven S5 Confirmed A1,3,512+
Men's 50 m Freestyle S5 33257 EGY AFR Male  Kahil Zeyad S5 Confirmed A12
Men's 50 m Freestyle S5 17622 MEX AMR Male Mendoza Gomez Adbeel S5 Review 2022 A3,512
Men's 50 m Freestyle S5 39079 MEX AMR Male Ruiz Sierra Jesus S5 Confirmed A12
Men's 50 m Freestyle S5 40915 MEX AMR Male Ramirez Lopez Edgar Eduardo S5 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S5 49630 MEX AMR Male Morales Grijalva Diego Iram S5 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S5 52392 MEX AMR Male Bejar Mejia Javier S5 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S5 52440 MEX AMR Male Arteaga Perez Aldo Gael S5 Review 2027 A3,512
Men's 50 m Freestyle S5 55020 MEX AMR Male Dominguez Albor Moises S5 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S5 63529 MEX AMR Male Martinez Bracho Luis Enrique S5 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S5 64651 MEX AMR Male Salazar Pacheco Sergio Romeo S5 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S6 52903 BRA AMR Male Xavier Mendes Daniel S6 Review 12
Men's 50 m Freestyle S6 15020 coL AMR Male  Crispin Corzo Nelson S6 Confirmed 12+
Men's 50 m Freestyle S6 55918 coL AMR Male Triana Villaco Julian Santiago S6 Review 2025 A12
Men's 50 m Freestyle S6 55921 coL AMR Male Leon Prada Santiago S6 Review 2024 12+
Men's 50 m Freestyle S6 35671 ESA AMR Male Rodrigo Josue S6 Confirmed 12+
Men's 50 m Freestyle S6 17587 MEX AMR Male Romero Porras Humberto Origenes S6 Review *A12
Men's 50 m Freestyle S6 23558 MEX AMR Male Martinez Valdes Raul Alberto S6 Confirmed 12+
Men's 50 m Freestyle S6 31759 MEX AMR Male Rocha Hernandez Carlos Alejandro S6 Review A4,12+
Men's 50 m Freestyle S6 39077 MEX AMR Male Pedroza Alvarado Hector Alejandro S6 Review 2025 AYE 7
Men's 50 m Freestyle S6 49526 MEX AMR Male Hernandez Lopez Gerardo S6 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S6 53064 MEX AMR Male Ramirez Romero Charly Ignacio S6 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S6 53363 MEX AMR Male Jimenez Rios Emmanuel S6 Review HA 3,5,12
Men's 50 m Freestyle S6 62267 MEX AMR Male Moreno Melendez Edison Francisco S6 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S6 63470 MEX AMR Male Mendoza Rodriguez Abraham S6 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S6 63482 MEX AMR Male Guevara Montes Nicolas S6 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S6 63694 MEX AMR Male Sandoval Palomera Angel Gabriel S6 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S6 63394 POL EUR Male  Kwiecien Tymoteusz S6 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S6 57807 VEN AMR Male Bernay Acosta Orleans Jesus S6 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S7 49357 MEX AMR Male Rincon Magdaleno Jesus Silvestre s7 Review 2027 Al12+
Men's 50 m Freestyle S7 62210 MEX AMR Male Corrales Miranda Ivan Rodrigo Ss7 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S7 62353 MEX AMR Male Moreno Melendez David Alexander S7 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S7 20612 SGP ASR Male Toh Wei Soong Ss7 Confirmed 12
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8 65330 CRC AMR Male Solano Saenz Christopher Alberto S8 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8 65334 CRC AMR Male Soto Navarro Aaron Josue S8 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8 54827 cuB AMR Male Lopez Gonzalez Yoan Manuel S8 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8 55963 CUB AMR Male Cala Estrada Jorge Carlos S8 Review 2024 1,2,4
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8 35068 KOR ASR Male Jang Jongyoon S8 Confirmed 1,24
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8 9171 MEX AMR Male Flores Nunez Luis Isaac S8 Review 2025 A12+
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8 9175 MEX AMR Male Andrade Guillen Luis Armando S8 Confirmed 1,2,4
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8 29483 MEX AMR Male Zarate Mayen Alejandro S8 Review 2027 *A12+
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8 39076 MEX AMR Male Gonzalez Andrade Diego Alexander S8 Review 2026 12+
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8 40924 MEX AMR Male Aguilar Lopez Steffano S8 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8 49356 MEX AMR Male Gonzalez Lopez Cesar Jesus S8 Review 2025 Al12+
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8 53115 MEX AMR Male Vazquez Guzman Saulo Andre S8 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8 53717 MEX AMR Male Loya Fimbres Marvin Andrey S8 Review 2026 1,35
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8 60263 MEX AMR Male Duran Pacheco Anderson Axel S8 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8 60428 MEX AMR Male Campos Camarena Alan Mauricio S8 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8 60541 MEX AMR Male Arias Contreras Mauricio Javier S8 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8 62211 MEX AMR Male Lopez Garcia Ariel Fernando S8 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8 63523 MEX AMR Male Oliva Silva Jared Isai S8 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8 64218 MEX AMR Male Hernandez Mendoza Fernando S8 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8 64644 MEX AMR Male Montoya Ortega Julian Alberto S8 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S8 61004 VIE ASR Male Pham Thanh Dat S8 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S9 49129 CAN AMR Male Cowan Felix S9 Review 2025 A12+
Men's 50 m Freestyle S9 41847 CRC AMR Male Alfaro Neythan S9 Confirmed 8
Men's 50 m Freestyle S9 54382 ESA AMR Male Gonzalez Paolo S9 Confirmed 9
Men's 50 m Freestyle S9 19848 MEX AMR Male Ortega Bolanos Irving Jonathan S9 Review *12+
Men's 50 m Freestyle S9 31761 MEX AMR Male Hernandez Ramirez Nestor S9 Confirmed 13,5
Men's 50 m Freestyle S9 31766 MEX AMR Male Romero Velazquez Octavio S9 Confirmed 1,3,5
Men's 50 m Freestyle S9 36624 MEX AMR Male Lopez Coronado Miguel Guadalupe S9 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S9 39587 MEX AMR Male Pichardo Alatorre Moises Sergio S9 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S9 49745 MEX AMR Male Llamas Rios Diego Jair S9 Review 2027 3,5,12+
Men's 50 m Freestyle S9 53061 MEX AMR Male Hernandez Gonzalez Jonathan Joel S9 Review 2027 1,3,5
Men's 50 m Freestyle S9 53099 MEX AMR Male Luna Contreras Irving S9 Confirmed 9
Men's 50 m Freestyle S9 54904 MEX AMR Male  Nolasco Preciado Okani Patricio S9 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S9 59224 MEX AMR Male Estrada Ramirez Luis S9 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S9 60420 MEX AMR Male  Reynoso Ramirez Angel Abraham S9 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S9 64946 PUR AMR Male  Brignoni Deynes Gianpaulo S9 New
Men's 50 m Freestyle S9 63005 NPA EUR Male Kandybka Vasilii S9 New
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Hasby

Kwon

Oh

Aguillon Fuentes
Rhea Cruz

Aguilar Lopez
Guzman Ortiz
Magana Vasquez
Vicuna Zarate
Cazares

Mora Castillo
Morales Morales
Villalobos Chavez
Martinez Hernandez
Cardenas Hernandez
Ledezma Delgado
Rocha Matera
Rodriguez Suarez
Saifutdinov

Lip

Martinez Ramirez
Lopez Velazquez
Santillan

Lastra Padilla
Chavez Aguilera
Rodriguez Aguayo
Arredondo

Rrasa

Sanchez Martinez
Camacho Ramirez
Tran

Kahil

Mendoza Gomez
Ruiz Sierra
Ramirez Lopez
Morales Grijalva
Bejar Mejia
Dominguez Albor
Martinez Bracho
Solovev

Villa Urbina
Xavier Mendes
Rodrigo

Martinez Valdes
Rocha Hernandez
Hernandez Lopez
Gutierrez Bermudez
Ramirez Romero
Jimenez Rios
Lopez Alfaro
Moreno Melendez
Mendoza Rodriguez
Guevara Montes
Sandoval Palomera
Kwiecien

Bernay Acosta
Corrales Miranda
Moreno Melendez
Toh

Williams

Pham

Almonacid Heyl
Solano Saenz

Soto Navarro
Jang

Park

Flores Nunez
Andrade Guillen
Zarate Mayen
Gonzalez Andrade
Aguilar Lopez
Gonzalez Lopez
Diaz Infante
Vazquez Guzman
Borrego Lechuga
Loya Fimbres
Buendia Rojas
Duran Pacheco
Campos Camarena
Arias Contreras
Lopez Garcia

Oliva Silva
Hernandez Mendoza
Montoya Ortega
Pham

Alfaro

Gonzalez

Yeum

Ortega Bolanos
Hernandez Ramirez
Lopez Coronado
Pichardo Alatorre
Llamas Rios
Hernandez Gonzalez
Guzman Sanchez
Nolasco Preciado

Zeiad Tarek
Yonghwa
Seokjun

Jesus Martin

Ari Omar
Maximiliano
Sebastian

Diego Efrain
Santiago Sebastian
Fabian

Santiago Emiliano
Erick Eduardo
Sebastian
Abraham Jose
Emiliano

Aldo Gael
Thomaz

Jean Karol

Artur

Kin Kwan
Fernando

Bruno

Rodrigo

Brian Jeksan
Daniel

Valentin
Patricio

Eriond

Gustavo Ramon
Angel De Jesus
Van Mom
Zeyad

Adbeel

Jesus

Edgar Eduardo
Diego Iram
Javier

Moises

Luis Enrique
Artem

Damian Andres
Daniel

Josue

Raul Alberto
Carlos Alejandro
Gerardo

Jesus Alberto
Charly Ignacio
Emmanuel
Cesar Joab
Edison Francisco
Abraham
Nicolas

Angel Gabriel
Tymoteusz
Orleans Jesus
Ivan Rodrigo
David Alexander
Wei Soong

Adin

Tuan Hung
Vicente Enrique
Christopher Alberto
Aaron Josue
Jongyoon

Suhan

Luis Isaac

Luis Armando
Alejandro

Diego Alexander
Steffano

Cesar Jesus
Ibanez Alejandro
Saulo Andre
Jesus Gilberto
Marvin Andrey
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Anderson Axel
Alan Mauricio
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Ariel Fernando
Jared Isai
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Estrada Ramirez
Reynoso Ramirez
Chan Santos
Urcelay Avila
Cymbalista
Brignoni Deynes
Kandybka

Hill

Nguyen

Hasby

Perez Jimenez
Aguillon Fuentes
Rhea Cruz

Aguilar Lopez
Guzman Ortiz
Magana Vasquez
Vicuna Zarate
Cazares

Trithard Godfroy Ramis
Rodriguez Guerrero
Mora Castillo
Morales Morales
Villalobos Chavez
Salemgareev
Martinez Hernandez
Delgado Vazquez
Ledezma Delgado
Oliveros

Rocha Matera
Rodriguez Suarez
Engel

Martinez Ramirez
Tran

Pavez

Son

Gutierrez Leon
Alvarado Alvarado
Ruiz Ascencio
Guzman Hernandez
Castillo Cordova
Aguilar Perez
Martinez Sanchez
Shusharin
In-Choo

Chaysri
Satcharoen
Meeprom
Kumarasing

Finol Torres

Lopez Cervantes
Santillan

Lopez Diaz

Lastra Padilla
Chavez Aguilera
Rodriguez Aguayo
Sanchez Martinez
Camacho Ramirez
Mattamala Vega
Kahil

Ruiz Sierra
Morales Grijalva
Bejar Mejia
Dominguez Albor
Martinez Bracho
Villa Urbina

Pavez

Kim

Son

Gutierrez Leon
Alvarado Alvarado
Ruiz Ascencio
Guzman Hernandez
Castillo Cordova
Martinez Sanchez
In-Choo

Chaysri
Satcharoen
Meeprom
Kumarasing

Finol Torres
Rodrigo

Gutierrez Bermudez
Hernandez Lopez
Gutierrez Bermudez
Ramirez Romero
Lopez Alfaro
Guevara Montes
Sandoval Palomera
Corrales Miranda
Toh

Williams

Solano Saenz

Park

Gonzalez Andrade
Aguilar Lopez
Borrego Lechuga

Luis

Angel Abraham
Daniel Alexander
Nicolas de Jesus
Szymon
Gianpaulo
Vasilii

Jamal

Ngoc Thiet
Zeiad Tarek
Yahir Alejandro
Jesus Martin

Ari Omar
Maximiliano
Sebastian

Diego Efrain
Santiago Sebastian
Fabian

Jean Paul Bernard
Luis Angel
Santiago Emiliano
Erick Eduardo
Sebastian

Emil

Abraham Jose
Tadeo Misael
Aldo Gael

Victor

Thomaz

Jean Karol
Taliso

Fernando

Quoc Phi
Agustin

Jiwon

Angel Fernando
Alejandro De Jesus
Juan Antonio
Jose Angel
Julian

Leonardo
Jonathan Antonio
Sergei
Wachirawit
Parami

Sarun

Natirat
Phakhawat
Andres Javier
Jesus Rey
Rodrigo

Diego

Brian Jeksan
Daniel

Valentin
Gustavo Ramon
Angel De Jesus
Williams Steven
Zeyad

Jesus

Diego Iram
Javier

Moises

Luis Enrique
Damian Andres
Agustin
Kyeongbin
Jiwon

Angel Fernando
Alejandro De Jesus
Juan Antonio
Jose Angel
Julian

Jonathan Antonio
Wachirawit
Parami

Sarun

Natirat
Phakhawat
Andres Javier
Josue

Raul

Gerardo

Jesus Alberto
Charly Ignacio
Cesar Joab
Nicolas

Angel Gabriel
Ivan Rodrigo
Wei Soong

Adin
Christopher Alberto
Suhan

Diego Alexander
Steffano

Jesus Gilberto

S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
s10
S10
s10
S10
s10
S10
S10
S10
s10
S10
s10
S10
S10
S10
s10
S10
S11
S11
S11

S12
S13
S13
S13
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S2
S2
S3
S3
S3
S3
S4
sS4
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
s7
s7
s7
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8

Review
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review

Review
Review

Confirmed
New

New
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
New

New
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
New
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Review
New
Confirmed
Review
Review
New
Review
New
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed

Review
New
Confirmed
New
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Review
New
Confirmed
Confirmed
New
Review

Confirmed
Review
New
Confirmed
Review
New

New

2025

2021
2027

2026
2026

2026
2025
2028
2022

2026
2026
2025

2024
2025
2026
2026

2026

2027

2025

2025

2026
2025

2024
2025

2026
2026

2025

2026

3,512+
* 12+
3,5

9

A9
12+

12+

B

AE
AE
AE 3,12

AE 7,12+

A1,3,5,12+
AYE 3,5,12+
A1,3,5,12+

A12
A12

A12

12+
12+

12+

Al12+
12+




Men's 400 m Freestyle S8
Men's 400 m Freestyle S8
Men's 400 m Freestyle S8
Men's 400 m Freestyle S8
Men's 400 m Freestyle S8
Men's 400 m Freestyle S8
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S9
Men's 400 m Freestyle S10
Men's 400 m Freestyle S10
Men's 400 m Freestyle S10
Men's 400 m Freestyle S10
Men's 400 m Freestyle S10
Men's 400 m Freestyle S10
Men's 400 m Freestyle S10
Men's 400 m Freestyle S11
Men's 400 m Freestyle S11
Men's 400 m Freestyle S11
Men's 400 m Freestyle S12
Men's 400 m Freestyle S12
Men's 400 m Freestyle S13
Men's 400 m Freestyle S14
Men's 400 m Freestyle S14
Men's 400 m Freestyle S14
Men's 400 m Freestyle S14
Men's 400 m Freestyle S14
Men's 400 m Freestyle S14
Men's 400 m Freestyle S14
Men's 400 m Freestyle S14
Men's 400 m Freestyle S14
Men's 50 m Backstroke S2
Men's 50 m Backstroke S2
Men's 50 m Backstroke S3
Men's 50 m Backstroke S3
Men's 50 m Backstroke S3
Men's 50 m Backstroke S3
Men's 50 m Backstroke S3
Men's 50 m Backstroke S3
Men's 50 m Backstroke S3
Men's 50 m Backstroke S4
Men's 50 m Backstroke S4
Men's 50 m Backstroke S4
Men's 50 m Backstroke S4
Men's 50 m Backstroke S4
Men's 50 m Backstroke S4
Men's 50 m Backstroke S4
Men's 50 m Backstroke S5
Men's 50 m Backstroke S5
Men's 50 m Backstroke S5
Men's 50 m Backstroke S5
Men's 50 m Backstroke S5
Men's 50 m Backstroke S5
Men's 50 m Backstroke S5
Men's 100 m Backstroke S2
Men's 100 m Backstroke S2
Men's 100 m Backstroke S6
Men's 100 m Backstroke S6
Men's 100 m Backstroke S6
Men's 100 m Backstroke S6
Men's 100 m Backstroke S6
Men's 100 m Backstroke S6
Men's 100 m Backstroke S6
Men's 100 m Backstroke S6
Men's 100 m Backstroke S6
Men's 100 m Backstroke S6
Men's 100 m Backstroke S6
Men's 100 m Backstroke S6
Men's 100 m Backstroke S6
Men's 100 m Backstroke S7
Men's 100 m Backstroke S7
Men's 100 m Backstroke S7
Men's 100 m Backstroke S8
Men's 100 m Backstroke S8
Men's 100 m Backstroke S8
Men's 100 m Backstroke S8
Men's 100 m Backstroke S8
Men's 100 m Backstroke S8
Men's 100 m Backstroke S8
Men's 100 m Backstroke S8
Men's 100 m Backstroke S8
Men's 100 m Backstroke S8
Men's 100 m Backstroke S8
Men's 100 m Backstroke S8
Men's 100 m Backstroke S8
Men's 100 m Backstroke S8

53717
59429
60263
60428
62211
63523
49129
54382
42464
31761
31766
39587
53061
53210
54904
60420
63627
63305
29632
31758
31788
40964
49727
54860
64214
61387
54864
63624
65242
60439
19534
50574
36055
36649
50533
52600
63333
38948
60304
60305
21390
10598
41994
64782
23453
31816
40982
52690
53696
59099
62119
19355
23455
40788
53207
59332
22895
33257
17622
52392
55020
63529
64651
63119
10598
41994
52903
55918
39077
49526
53064
53363
56591
62267
63470
63482
63694
63394
57807
62210
62353
20612
65330
65334
54827
9171
40924
49356
53076
53695
59429
60263
60428
60541
62211
63523

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
CAN
ESA
KOR
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
POL
VIE

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
NPA
MEX
MEX

MEX
NPA
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
NPA
THA
THA
THA

MEX
PER
KOR
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
CHI

KOR
MEX
MEX
MEX
THA
VIE

EGY
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
NPA
MEX
PER
BRA
coL
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
POL
VEN
MEX
MEX
SGP

CRC
cus
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX

AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
ASR

AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR

ASR

AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR

AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR

AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR

ASR

ASR

ASR

AMR
AMR
AMR
ASR

AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
ASR

AMR
AMR
AMR
ASR

ASR

AFR

AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR

AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR

AMR
AMR
AMR
ASR

AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Loya Fimbres
Buendia Rojas
Duran Pacheco
Campos Camarena
Lopez Garcia

Oliva Silva

Cowan

Gonzalez

Yeum

Hernandez Ramirez
Romero Velazquez
Pichardo Alatorre
Hernandez Gonzalez
Guzman Sanchez
Nolasco Preciado
Reynoso Ramirez
Urcelay Avila
Cymbalista
Nguyen

Perez Jimenez
Aguillon Fuentes
Aguilar Lopez
Magana Vasquez
Trithard Godfroy Ramis
Morales Morales
Salemgareev
Delgado Vazquez
Ledezma Delgado
Oliveros

Rodriguez Suarez
Saifutdinov
Martinez Ramirez
Gutierrez Leon
Alvarado Alvarado
Ruiz Ascencio
Guzman Hernandez
Shusharin

In-Choo

Meeprom
Kumarasing

Finol Torres

Lopez Cervantes
Santillan

Go

Lopez Diaz

Zarate Rodriguez
Lastra Padilla
Chavez Aguilera
Cespedes Maldonado
Rodriguez Aguayo
Arredondo

Jo

Hernandez Hernandez
Camacho Ramirez
Barajas Garcia
Kongsripilarom

Ha

Kahil

Mendoza Gomez
Bejar Mejia
Dominguez Albor
Martinez Bracho
Salazar Pacheco
Solovev

Lopez Cervantes
Santillan

Xavier Mendes
Triana Villaco
Pedroza Alvarado
Hernandez Lopez
Ramirez Romero
Jimenez Rios
Lopez Alfaro
Moreno Melendez
Mendoza Rodriguez
Guevara Montes
Sandoval Palomera
Kwiecien

Bernay Acosta
Corrales Miranda
Moreno Melendez
Toh

Solano Saenz

Soto Navarro
Lopez Gonzalez
Flores Nunez
Aguilar Lopez
Gonzalez Lopez
Diaz Infante
Borrego Lechuga
Buendia Rojas
Duran Pacheco
Campos Camarena
Arias Contreras
Lopez Garcia

Oliva Silva

Marvin Andrey
Fernando Guadalupe
Anderson Axel
Alan Mauricio
Ariel Fernando
Jared Isai

Felix

Paolo

Jundu

Nestor

Octavio

Moises Sergio
Jonathan Joel
Julio Angel
Okani Patricio
Angel Abraham
Nicolas de Jesus
Szymon

Ngoc Thiet
Yahir Alejandro
Jesus Martin
Maximiliano
Diego Efrain
Jean Paul Bernard
Erick Eduardo
Emil

Tadeo Misael
Aldo Gael
Victor

Jean Karol
Artur

Fernando
Angel Fernando
Alejandro De Jesus
Juan Antonio
Jose Angel
Sergei
Wachirawit
Natirat
Phakhawat
Andres Javier
Jesus Rey
Rodrigo
Deukheon
Diego

Marcos Rafael
Brian Jeksan
Daniel

Luis Mario
Valentin
Patricio
Giseong

Jesus

Angel De Jesus
Juan Alonso
Nattawut

Van Hiep

Zeyad

Adbeel

Javier

Moises

Luis Enrique
Sergio Romeo
Artem

Jesus Rey
Rodrigo

Daniel

Julian Santiago
Hector Alejandro
Gerardo

Charly Ignacio
Emmanuel
Cesar Joab
Edison Francisco
Abraham
Nicolas

Angel Gabriel
Tymoteusz
Orleans Jesus
Ivan Rodrigo
David Alexander
Wei Soong
Christopher Alberto
Aaron Josue
Yoan Manuel
Luis Isaac
Steffano

Cesar Jesus
Ibanez Alejandro
Jesus Gilberto
Fernando Guadalupe
Anderson Axel
Alan Mauricio
Mauricio Javier
Ariel Fernando
Jared Isai

S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
s10
S10
S10
S10
s10
S10
s10
S11
S11

S12
S12
S13
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S2
S2
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
sS4
S4
sS4
S4
sS4
S4
sS4
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S2
S2
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
s7
s7
s7
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8

Review 2026 13,5

Review 2025 Al2+
Confirmed 9
Confirmed 9
Confirmed 1,3,5
Confirmed 13,5
New

Review 2027 13,5

Review *12+
Confirmed 9
Review 2021 A9
New

New

Review 2026 12+
New

New

Confirmed B
New

New

Review 2026

Review 2025 T
Review 2028

Confirmed

Confirmed

Confirmed

Confirmed

New

Confirmed 0
Review 2026

Review 2026

New

Confirmed AE
Review 2026 AE
New

Review 2027 AE 3,12
Review 2029 AYE 3,4,12
New

Review 2025 AE 7,12+

Confirmed A3,512
Confirmed AE 3,4,12
Confirmed AYE 3,5,12+
Review 2025 AYE 3,5,12
Review 2026 A12
Confirmed A12
Confirmed A12
Review 2022 A3,512

Confirmed AE
Review 2026 AE
Review 12
Review 2025 A12
Review 2025 AYE7
New

New

Review HA3,5,12

Review 2025 A12+
New
Review 2025 Al12+




Men's 100 m Backstroke S8
Men's 100 m Backstroke S8
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S9
Men's 100 m Backstroke S10
Men's 100 m Backstroke S10
Men's 100 m Backstroke S10
Men's 100 m Backstroke S10
Men's 100 m Backstroke S10
Men's 100 m Backstroke S10
Men's 100 m Backstroke S10
Men's 100 m Backstroke S10
Men's 100 m Backstroke S10
Men's 100 m Backstroke S10
Men's 100 m Backstroke S10
Men's 100 m Backstroke S11
Men's 100 m Backstroke S11
Men's 100 m Backstroke S11
Men's 100 m Backstroke S12
Men's 100 m Backstroke S12
Men's 100 m Backstroke 513
Men's 100 m Backstroke S14
Men's 100 m Backstroke S14
Men's 100 m Backstroke S14
Men's 100 m Backstroke S14
Men's 100 m Backstroke S14
Men's 100 m Backstroke 514
Men's 100 m Backstroke S14
Men's 100 m Backstroke S14
Men's 100 m Backstroke S14
Men's 100 m Backstroke 514
Men's 100 m Backstroke S14
Men's 100 m Backstroke 514
Men's 100 m Backstroke S14
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB2
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB2
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB2
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB2
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB2
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Men's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB7

64218
64644
49129
41847
54382
19848
31766
39587
53061
53099
53210
54904
59224
60420
60561
63627
63305
64946
33878
35016
31788
31811
40964
49634
49727
53208
60434
64214
61387
49744
63624
65242
60439
19534
29635
63942
36649
50533
52600
54900
54901
35479
63333
38948
54511
58109
60304
60305
64782
3520
31816
53696
59099
62119
63276
19355
40914
22895
53102
52979
3774
33257
17622
39079
40915
49630
52440
53207
64651
63119
59332
55918
4484
17587
19866
31759
39077
51128
52392
53064
62267
63470
63482
63394
52903
15020
55921
31836
49357
49526
49644
53363
62353
63694
53104
65330

MEX
MEX
CAN
CRC
ESA
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX

PUR
KOR
KOR
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX

MEX
MEX
VEN
MEX
NPA
VIE

CHI

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
NCA
NPA
THA
THA
THA

THA
KOR
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
CHI

GRE
KOR
MEX
VIE

VIE

CHI

coL
EGY
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
NPA

coL
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
POL
BRA
coL
coL
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
VIE

CRC

AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR

AMR
ASR

ASR

AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR

AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR

AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR
ASR
ASR
ASR

ASR
ASR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR
ASR
AMR
ASR

AMR
AMR
AFR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR

AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR

AMR

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Hernandez Mendoza
Montoya Ortega
Cowan

Alfaro

Gonzalez

Ortega Bolanos
Romero Velazquez
Pichardo Alatorre
Hernandez Gonzalez
Luna Contreras
Guzman Sanchez
Nolasco Preciado
Estrada Ramirez
Reynoso Ramirez
Chan Santos
Urcelay Avila
Cymbalista
Brignoni Deynes
Kwon

Oh

Aguillon Fuentes
Rhea Cruz

Aguilar Lopez
Guzman Ortiz
Magana Vasquez
Vicuna Zarate
Rodriguez Guerrero
Morales Morales
Salemgareev
Cardenas Hernandez
Ledezma Delgado
Oliveros

Rodriguez Suarez
Saifutdinov

Tran

Pavez

Alvarado Alvarado
Ruiz Ascencio
Guzman Hernandez
Castillo Cordova
Aguilar Perez
Martinez Sanchez
Shusharin

In-Choo

Chaysri
Satcharoen
Meeprom
Kumarasing

Go

Castorena Velez
Zarate Rodriguez
Cespedes Maldonado
Rodriguez Aguayo
Arredondo

Rrasa

Jo

Dominguez Aguilar
Ha

Tran

Mattamala Vega
Fuentes Garcia
Kahil

Mendoza Gomez
Ruiz Sierra

Ramirez Lopez
Morales Grijalva
Arteaga Perez
Barajas Garcia
Salazar Pacheco
Solovev
Kongsripilarom
Triana Villaco
Rangel Haro
Romero Porras
Villarreal Perez
Rocha Hernandez
Pedroza Alvarado
Rangel Lopez

Bejar Mejia
Ramirez Romero
Moreno Melendez
Mendoza Rodriguez
Guevara Montes
Kwiecien

Xavier Mendes
Crispin Corzo

Leon Prada
Gutierrez Bermudez
Rincon Magdaleno
Hernandez Lopez
Gutierrez Bermudez
Jimenez Rios
Moreno Melendez
Sandoval Palomera
Pham

Solano Saenz

Fernando

Julian Alberto
Felix

Neythan

Paolo

Irving Jonathan
Octavio

Moises Sergio
Jonathan Joel
Irving

Julio Angel
Okani Patricio
Luis

Angel Abraham
Daniel Alexander
Nicolas de Jesus
Szymon
Gianpaulo
Yonghwa
Seokjun

Jesus Martin

Ari Omar
Maximiliano
Sebastian

Diego Efrain
Santiago Sebastian
Luis Angel

Erick Eduardo
Emil

Emiliano

Aldo Gael

Victor

Jean Karol

Artur

Quoc Phi
Agustin
Alejandro De Jesus
Juan Antonio
Jose Angel
Julian

Leonardo
Jonathan Antonio
Sergei
Wachirawit
Parami

Sarun

Natirat
Phakhawat
Deukheon

Jose Arnulfo
Marcos Rafael
Luis Mario
Valentin

Patricio

Eriond

Giseong

Jesus Gilberto
Van Hiep

Van Mom
Williams Steven
Moises

Zeyad

Adbeel

Jesus

Edgar Eduardo
Diego Iram

Aldo Gael

Juan Alonso
Sergio Romeo
Artem

Nattawut

Julian Santiago
Pedro
Humberto Origenes
Jose de Jesus
Carlos Alejandro
Hector Alejandro
Ruben David
Javier

Charly Ignacio
Edison Francisco
Abraham
Nicolas
Tymoteusz
Daniel

Nelson

Santiago

Raul

Jesus Silvestre
Gerardo

Jesus Alberto
Emmanuel
David Alexander
Angel Gabriel
Tuan Hung
Christopher Alberto

S8
S8
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S10
s10
S10
s10
S10
s10
S10
s10
S10
s10
S10
S11
S11
S11
S12
S12

S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
SB2
SB2
SB2
SB2

SB3
SB3
SB3
SB3
SB3

SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4

SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4

SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5

SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5
SB5

SB5
SB6
SB6
SB6
SB6

SB6
SB6
SB6
SB6
SB6
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Review
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Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
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Men's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
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40924
49356
53115
53695
63523
64218
64644
30581
61004
49129
30795
54827
55963
33878
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36624
53061
53076
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62211
63305
63005
41853
29632
55580
35016
31761
31811
49634
49727
60420
60434
63538
64946
61387
49744
63624
19534
26419
8297
29635
63942
26858
34933
65140
36649
50533
52600
54900
54901
35479
54511
58109
60304
60305
12688
21390
31816
52690
59099
62119
33257
51128
52392
52440
63529
55885
52903
15020
55918
55921
35671
23558
31759
39077
49526
56591
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63470
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57807
49357
62210
20612
30581
55963
35068
53076
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63523
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31761
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MEX
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MEX
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MEX
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KOR
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
NCA

THA
THA
THA
VEN
VEN
MEX
MEX
MEX
CHI

EGY
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
VEN
BRA
coL

coL
ESA
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
POL
VEN
MEX
MEX
SGP
USA
cus
KOR
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX

MEX

AMR
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EUR
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AMR
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AMR
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
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Male
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Male
Male
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Male
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Male
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Male
Male
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Male
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Zarate Mayen
Aguilar Lopez
Gonzalez Lopez
Vazquez Guzman
Borrego Lechuga
Oliva Silva
Hernandez Mendoza
Montoya Ortega
Williams

Pham

Cowan

Almonacid Heyl
Lopez Gonzalez
Cala Estrada

Kwon

Ortega Bolanos
Lopez Coronado
Hernandez Gonzalez
Diaz Infante

Chan Santos
Lopez Garcia
Cymbalista
Kandybka

Hill

Nguyen

Hasby

Oh

Hernandez Ramirez
Rhea Cruz
Guzman Ortiz
Magana Vasquez
Reynoso Ramirez
Rodriguez Guerrero
Mora Castillo
Brignoni Deynes
Salemgareev
Cardenas Hernandez
Ledezma Delgado
Saifutdinov

Engel

Lip

Tran

Pavez

Kim

Kim

Son

Alvarado Alvarado
Ruiz Ascencio
Guzman Hernandez
Castillo Cordova
Aguilar Perez
Martinez Sanchez
Chaysri
Satcharoen
Meeprom
Kumarasing

Izarra Gonzalez
Finol Torres
Zarate Rodriguez
Chavez Aguilera
Rodriguez Aguayo
Arredondo

Kahil

Rangel Lopez
Bejar Mejia
Arteaga Perez
Martinez Bracho
Villa Urbina
Xavier Mendes
Crispin Corzo
Triana Villaco
Leon Prada
Rodrigo

Martinez Valdes
Rocha Hernandez
Pedroza Alvarado
Hernandez Lopez
Lopez Alfaro
Moreno Melendez
Mendoza Rodriguez
Kwiecien

Bernay Acosta
Rincon Magdaleno
Corrales Miranda
Toh

Williams

Cala Estrada

Jang

Diaz Infante
Borrego Lechuga
Loya Fimbres
Duran Pacheco
Lopez Garcia

Oliva Silva

Yeum

Hernandez Ramirez

Alejandro
Steffano

Cesar Jesus
Saulo Andre
Jesus Gilberto
Jared Isai
Fernando

Julian Alberto
Adin

Thanh Dat

Felix

Vicente Enrique
Yoan Manuel
Jorge Carlos
Yonghwa

Irving Jonathan
Miguel Guadalupe
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Ibanez Alejandro
Daniel Alexander
Ariel Fernando
Szymon

Vasilii

Jamal

Ngoc Thiet
Zeiad Tarek
Seokjun

Nestor

Ari Omar
Sebastian

Diego Efrain
Angel Abraham
Luis Angel
Santiago Emiliano
Gianpaulo

Emil

Emiliano

Aldo Gael

Artur

Taliso
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Quoc Phi
Agustin

Banseok
Kyeongbin
Jiwon

Alejandro De Jesus
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Jose Angel
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Leonardo
Jonathan Antonio
Parami

Sarun

Natirat
Phakhawat
Oswald Fernando
Andres Javier
Marcos Rafael
Daniel

Valentin

Patricio

Zeyad

Ruben David
Javier

Aldo Gael

Luis Enrique
Damian Andres
Daniel

Nelson

Julian Santiago
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Raul Alberto
Carlos Alejandro
Hector Alejandro
Gerardo

Cesar Joab
Edison Francisco
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Tymoteusz
Orleans Jesus
Jesus Silvestre
Ivan Rodrigo
Wei Soong

Adin

Jorge Carlos
Jongyoon

Ibanez Alejandro
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Marvin Andrey
Anderson Axel
Ariel Fernando
Jared Isai
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Men's 100 m Butterfly S9

Men's 100 m Butterfly S9

Men's 100 m Butterfly S9

Men's 100 m Butterfly S9

Men's 100 m Butterfly S9

Men's 100 m Butterfly S9

Men's 100 m Butterfly S9

Men's 100 m Butterfly S9

Men's 100 m Butterfly S9

Men's 100 m Butterfly S9

Men's 100 m Butterfly S9

Men's 100 m Butterfly S9
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Men's 100 m Butterfly S10
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Romero Velazquez
Pichardo Alatorre
Hernandez Gonzalez
Luna Contreras
Guzman Sanchez
Nolasco Preciado
Estrada Ramirez
Reynoso Ramirez
Chan Santos
Urcelay Avila
Cymbalista
Brignoni Deynes
Hill

Perez Jimenez
Rhea Cruz

Vicuna Zarate
Cazares

Trithard Godfroy Ramis
Rodriguez Guerrero
Mora Castillo
Martinez Hernandez
Rocha Matera
Rodriguez Suarez
Martinez Ramirez
Lopez Velazquez
Kim

Gutierrez Leon
Alvarado Alvarado
Ruiz Ascencio
Castillo Cordova
Aguilar Perez
Shusharin

In-Choo

Chaysri
Satcharoen
Meeprom
Kumarasing

Lopez Diaz

Zarate Rodriguez
Rodriguez Aguayo
Arredondo

Jo

Sanchez Martinez
Hernandez Hernandez
Camacho Ramirez
Dominguez Aguilar
Barajas Garcia
Kongsripilarom

Ha

Mattamala Vega
Rangel Lopez
Bejar Mejia
Arteaga Perez

Villa Urbina

Leon Prada
Rodrigo

Rocha Hernandez
Gutierrez Bermudez
Pedroza Alvarado
Hernandez Lopez
Moreno Melendez
Mendoza Rodriguez
Rincon Magdaleno
Corrales Miranda
Almonacid Heyl
Park

Flores Nunez
Andrade Guillen
Gonzalez Andrade
Aguilar Lopez

Diaz Infante
Vazquez Guzman
Borrego Lechuga
Loya Fimbres
Buendia Rojas
Duran Pacheco
Lopez Garcia

Oliva Silva

Alfaro

Ortega Bolanos
Hernandez Ramirez
Llamas Rios
Hernandez Gonzalez
Luna Contreras
Nolasco Preciado
Estrada Ramirez
Reynoso Ramirez
Urcelay Avila
Brignoni Deynes
Kandybka

Nguyen

Aguillon Fuentes
Rhea Cruz

Aguilar Lopez
Magana Vasquez
Vicuna Zarate

Octavio

Moises Sergio
Jonathan Joel
Irving

Julio Angel
Okani Patricio
Luis

Angel Abraham
Daniel Alexander
Nicolas de Jesus
Szymon
Gianpaulo

Jamal

Yahir Alejandro
Ari Omar
Santiago Sebastian
Fabian

Jean Paul Bernard
Luis Angel
Santiago Emiliano
Abraham Jose
Thomaz

Jean Karol
Fernando

Bruno

Banseok

Angel Fernando
Alejandro De Jesus
Juan Antonio
Julian

Leonardo

Sergei
Wachirawit
Parami

Sarun

Natirat
Phakhawat
Diego

Marcos Rafael
Valentin

Patricio

Giseong
Gustavo Ramon
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Angel De Jesus
Jesus Gilberto
Juan Alonso
Nattawut

Van Hiep
Williams Steven
Ruben David
Javier

Aldo Gael
Damian Andres
Santiago

Josue

Carlos Alejandro
Raul

Hector Alejandro
Gerardo

Edison Francisco
Abraham

Jesus Silvestre
Ivan Rodrigo
Vicente Enrique
Suhan

Luis Isaac

Luis Armando
Diego Alexander
Steffano

Ibanez Alejandro
Saulo Andre
Jesus Gilberto
Marvin Andrey
Fernando Guadalupe
Anderson Axel
Ariel Fernando
Jared Isai
Neythan

Irving Jonathan
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Diego Jair
Jonathan Joel
Irving

Okani Patricio
Luis

Angel Abraham
Nicolas de Jesus
Gianpaulo

Vasilii

Ngoc Thiet

Jesus Martin

Ari Omar
Maximiliano
Diego Efrain
Santiago Sebastian
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Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Men's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 50 m Freestyle S2
Women's 50 m Freestyle S2
Women's 50 m Freestyle S3
Women's 50 m Freestyle S3
Women's 50 m Freestyle S4
Women's 50 m Freestyle S4
Women's 50 m Freestyle S4
Women's 50 m Freestyle S4
Women's 50 m Freestyle S4
Women's 50 m Freestyle S5
Women's 50 m Freestyle S5
Women's 50 m Freestyle S5
Women's 50 m Freestyle S5
Women's 50 m Freestyle S5
Women's 50 m Freestyle S5
Women's 50 m Freestyle S5
Women's 50 m Freestyle S5
Women's 50 m Freestyle S5
Women's 50 m Freestyle S5
Women's 50 m Freestyle S5
Women's 50 m Freestyle S5
Women's 50 m Freestyle S5
Women's 50 m Freestyle S5
Women's 50 m Freestyle S6
Women's 50 m Freestyle S6
Women's 50 m Freestyle S6
Women's 50 m Freestyle S6
Women's 50 m Freestyle S6
Women's 50 m Freestyle S6
Women's 50 m Freestyle S6
Women's 50 m Freestyle S6
Women's 50 m Freestyle S6
Women's 50 m Freestyle S6
Women's 50 m Freestyle S7
Women's 50 m Freestyle S7
Women's 50 m Freestyle S7
Women's 50 m Freestyle S7
Women's 50 m Freestyle S7
Women's 50 m Freestyle S7
Women's 50 m Freestyle S7
Women's 50 m Freestyle S7
Women's 50 m Freestyle S7
Women's 50 m Freestyle S7
Women's 50 m Freestyle S7
Women's 50 m Freestyle S7
Women's 50 m Freestyle S7
Women's 50 m Freestyle S7
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Freestyle S8
Women's 50 m Freestyle S9
Women's 50 m Freestyle S9
Women's 50 m Freestyle S9
Women's 50 m Freestyle S9
Women's 50 m Freestyle S9
Women's 50 m Freestyle S9
Women's 50 m Freestyle S9
Women's 50 m Freestyle S9
Women's 50 m Freestyle S9
Women's 50 m Freestyle S10
Women's 50 m Freestyle S10
Women's 50 m Freestyle S10
Women's 50 m Freestyle S10
Women's 50 m Freestyle S10
Women's 50 m Freestyle S10

53616
54860
60434
64214
65525
61387
32406
55094
63942
26858
34933
36055
36649
50533
54900
54901
38948
54511
58109
60304
60305
49728
56501
56360
64409
31756
55077
62235
61389
63115
55919
14840
15212
53116
55886
56403
57249
57252
57253
60260
60431
61086
62212
63489
19753
20270
52486
53697
55021
60259
62120
62187
59865
65239
56776
41661
54649
56053
19698
20208
53297
54899
55891
56607
56652
57157
63484
29636
35067
31815
31830
49729
53114
57251
60262
62207
62209
63430
63873
64645
65287
30783
63255
29289
31754
34025
50758
56584
64217
53223
56937
63256
22421
54946
56034
63490

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
NPA
VEN
MEX
CHI

KOR

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX

THA
THA
THA
THA
MEX
MEX
MEX
TUR
MEX
MEX
MEX

NPA
coL
GBR
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX

VEN
BRA
coL
coL
CRC
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
VIE
KOR
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
CHI
CHI
CRC
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
URU
ARG
CHI
coL
MEX
MEX
MEX

AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR

AMR
AMR
AMR
ASR

AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR

ASR
ASR
ASR
ASR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR
EUR
AMR
EUR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR

AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
ASR
ASR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Cazares

Trithard Godfroy Ramis
Rodriguez Guerrero
Morales Morales
Villalobos Chavez
Salemgareev
Martinez Hernandez
Lopez Velazquez
Pavez

Kim

Kim

Gutierrez Leon
Alvarado Alvarado
Ruiz Ascencio
Castillo Cordova
Aguilar Perez
In-Choo

Chaysri

Satcharoen
Meeprom
Kumarasing
Mendoza Rodriguez
Perez Mejia
Rodriguez Villarruel
Erbey

Morales Lopez
Rascon Ochoa
Carreon Hernandez
Chernova
Goncharova
Oviedo Rueda
Kearney
Hernandez Torres
Sandoval Hernandez
Gonzalez Ibarra
Campos Trejo
Solorio Cuevas
Ramirez Garcia
Herrera Gonzalez
Barajas Lares
Cortes Luna
Hernandez Garcia
Romero Quezada
Reyes Hampl

Lopez Gomez
Bravo Gonzalez
Cruz Pacheco
Garcia Velazquez
Castillejos Legorreta
Bellino Perez

Lasso Cardenas
Pintor Castillo
Phimsan

Yilales

Texeira Dias
Vargas Blanco
Rodriguez Silva
Coto

Somellera Mandujano
Vazquez Mejia
Gonzalez Vazquez
Villegas Perez
Jimenez Garcia
Balleza Garcia
Robles Gonzalez
Ortiz Mendez
Baeza Kanter

Vi

Lim

Gonzalez Chanes
Montanez Duron
Perez Pellicer
Jimenez Pinedo

Paz Vazquez
Castillo Lopez
Aguilar Hernandez
Vicente Garcia

Hoil Matos
Hernandez Zuniga
Resendiz Martinez
Villalvazo Hernandez
Godoy Soto
Catalan

Haase

Espinosa Mata
Gonzalez Gonzalez
Moreno Enriquez
Navarro Hernandez
Castillo Ibanez
Arias

Ibarra

Meza

Barrera Zapata
Jimenez Martinez
Ramirez Caballero
Sanchez Osuna

Fabian

Jean Paul Bernard
Luis Angel

Erick Eduardo
Sebastian

Emil

Abraham Jose
Bruno

Agustin

Banseok
Kyeongbin

Angel Fernando
Alejandro De Jesus
Juan Antonio
Julian

Leonardo
Wachirawit
Parami

Sarun

Natirat
Phakhawat

Karla Susana
Dayana Guadalupe
Liliana Elizabeth
Melisa Destan
Ana Laura

Rosa Isela
Victorya Adrianne
Anastasiia
Anastasiia
Gabriela

Tully

Karina Amayrany
Karla Michel
Leilani Itzel

Jade Anahi

Ibeth
Maricarmen
Valeria Angelina
Fernanda Guadalupe
Evelyn Judith
Yaretzi

Lucia Guadalupe
Ximena

Valeria Monserrat
Karla Francesca
Adriana Lucia
Julia

Jade Noemi
Miriam

Penelope

lse Elizabeth

Na Thee

Stefany

Camila Emanuelly
Sara

Zharith Alejandra
Ariana

Naomi

Nesbith Marlene
Monserrat Concepcion
Inci Belen Wendoli
Karen Lizeth
Maria Jaslyn
Yarely

Naomi Alejandra
Marion

Thi Hang
Eunyeong

Emilia Gabriela
Natalia Haydee
Camila

Alma Valentina
Maria Fernanda
Fernanda Marisol
Zoe Pamela

Ana Lucia
Shaday Nicole
Geraldine
Joseline

Diana Ailyn

Kiara Pollet
Emilia

Camila

Briana Naomy
Ximena

Yuridia Dolores
Alejandra

Zayra Cecilia
Hanna

Paula

Paulina

Maria Paula
Diana Laura
Lizbeth

Abril Victoria

SM10
sM10
SM10
sM10
SM10
sM10
SM10
SM13
sM14
sM14
sM14
sM14
sM14
sM14
sM14
sM14
sM14
sM14
sM14
sM14
sM14
s2
s2
s3
s3
s4
s4
s4
s4
s4
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
8
s8
8
s8
8
s8
8
s8
8
s8
8
s8
8
s9
59
s9
59
s9
59
s9
59
s9
s10
s10
s10
s10
s10
s10

Review
Review
New

New

New

New

New

New

New
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Review
New
Review
Review
New
Review

Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
New
Confirmed

Confirmed
Confirmed
New
Review
New

New
Review
New
Review
New

New
Review
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
New

New
Review
New
Review
Review
New
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Review

Confirmed
New
Confirmed
Review
Review

Review
Review
New
Confirmed
Review
New

New

2026
2026

2026
2026

2024
2025
2026
2026

2027
2025

2027

2026
2026

2025
2026

2023

2029

2025
2025

2025

2025

2026
2025

2026
2024
2026
2027

2027
2025

2025
2025

9
12+

AYE
AE 7,12+

A12

A12

AY 5

HAYE
A1,2,4,12+

A12

3,512+
A1,2,4,12+

12+

A1,3,412+

A12

12+

12+
1,359
3,512+
A3,512+

A12+

A12

12

1,24
A3,512+
A3,512+
AVYE 3,4,12+
A3,512+

135
12+
135

3,5
3,512+




Women's 50 m Freestyle S10
Women's 50 m Freestyle S11
Women's 50 m Freestyle S11
Women's 50 m Freestyle S11
Women's 50 m Freestyle S12
Women's 50 m Freestyle S12
Women's 50 m Freestyle S12
Women's 50 m Freestyle S12
Women's 100 m Freestyle S2
Women's 100 m Freestyle S2
Women's 100 m Freestyle S3
Women's 100 m Freestyle S3
Women's 100 m Freestyle S4
Women's 100 m Freestyle S4
Women's 100 m Freestyle S4
Women's 100 m Freestyle S5
Women's 100 m Freestyle S5
Women's 100 m Freestyle S5
Women's 100 m Freestyle S5
Women's 100 m Freestyle S5
Women's 100 m Freestyle S5
Women's 100 m Freestyle S5
Women's 100 m Freestyle S5
Women's 100 m Freestyle S5
Women's 100 m Freestyle S5
Women's 100 m Freestyle S6
Women's 100 m Freestyle S6
Women's 100 m Freestyle S6
Women's 100 m Freestyle S6
Women's 100 m Freestyle S6
Women's 100 m Freestyle S6
Women's 100 m Freestyle S6
Women's 100 m Freestyle S6
Women's 100 m Freestyle S6
Women's 100 m Freestyle S6
Women's 100 m Freestyle S6
Women's 100 m Freestyle S6
Women's 100 m Freestyle S7
Women's 100 m Freestyle S7
Women's 100 m Freestyle S7
Women's 100 m Freestyle S7
Women's 100 m Freestyle S7
Women's 100 m Freestyle S7
Women's 100 m Freestyle S7
Women's 100 m Freestyle S7
Women's 100 m Freestyle S7
Women's 100 m Freestyle S7
Women's 100 m Freestyle S7
Women's 100 m Freestyle S7
Women's 100 m Freestyle S7
Women's 100 m Freestyle S7
Women's 100 m Freestyle S7
Women's 100 m Freestyle S8
Women's 100 m Freestyle S8
Women's 100 m Freestyle S8
Women's 100 m Freestyle S8
Women's 100 m Freestyle S8
Women's 100 m Freestyle S8
Women's 100 m Freestyle S8
Women's 100 m Freestyle S8
Women's 100 m Freestyle S8
Women's 100 m Freestyle S8
Women's 100 m Freestyle S8
Women's 100 m Freestyle S8
Women's 100 m Freestyle S8
Women's 100 m Freestyle S8
Women's 100 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Freestyle S9
Women's 100 m Freestyle S10
Women's 100 m Freestyle S10
Women's 100 m Freestyle S10
Women's 100 m Freestyle S10
Women's 100 m Freestyle S10
Women's 100 m Freestyle S10
Women's 100 m Freestyle S10
Women's 100 m Freestyle S10
Women's 100 m Freestyle S10
Women's 100 m Freestyle S11
Women's 100 m Freestyle S11
Women's 100 m Freestyle S11
Women's 100 m Freestyle S12
Women's 100 m Freestyle S12
Women's 100 m Freestyle S12
Women's 100 m Freestyle S12
Women's 100 m Freestyle S14
Women's 100 m Freestyle S14
Women's 100 m Freestyle S14
Women's 100 m Freestyle S14
Women's 100 m Freestyle S14
Women's 100 m Freestyle S14

65526
22718
60438
64982
31712
60437
63625
63620
3334
56501
56360
64409
3585
55077
62235
14840
53116
55886
57249
57252
57253
60431
62212
63489
63771
26758
19753
20270
52486
53697
55021
60259
62120
62187
65036
63103
65239
56776
41661
54649
56053
31138
31804
31825
53297
54899
55891
56607
56652
57157
63484
29636
35067
19735
31815
49729
53114
57251
58979
60262
62207
62209
63430
63873
64645
65287
30783
63255
29289
31754
53131
56584
64217
53223
63256
22421
65329
40968
54946
56034
63490
63573
65526
22718
60438
64982
31712
60437
63625
63620
63944
36655
39145
49806
52601
53078

MEX
MEX
MEX
NPA
MEX
MEX
MEX
NPA
MEX
MEX
MEX
TUR
MEX
MEX
MEX
GBR
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
CAN
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
NPA
VEN
BRA
coL
coL

bomMm
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
VIE

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
CHI

CHI

CRC
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
URU
CHI

coL

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
NPA
MEX
MEX
MEX
NPA
BRA
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX

AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR

AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR

AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR

AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR

AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR

AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
ASR

AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Arechiga Valadez
Guevara Flores
Ruiz Bonilla
Kniazeva

Lugo Lugo

Botello Cuevas
Larragoyti Paredes
Shatskikh
Hernandez Gaspar
Perez Mejia
Rodriguez Villarruel
Erbey

Miranda Herrera
Rascon Ochoa
Carreon Hernandez
Kearney

Sandoval Hernandez
Gonzalez Ibarra
Solorio Cuevas
Ramirez Garcia
Herrera Gonzalez
Cortes Luna
Romero Quezada
Reyes Hampl
Solache Villegas
Newkirk

Lopez Gomez
Bravo Gonzalez
Cruz Pacheco
Garcia Velazquez
Castillejos Legorreta
Bellino Perez
Lasso Cardenas
Pintor Castillo
Gallegos Rebolledo
Bogatyreva

Yilales

Texeira Dias
Vargas Blanco
Rodriguez Silva
Coto

Aybar

Carapia Pelkastre
Puente Torres
Gonzalez Vazquez
Villegas Perez
Jimenez Garcia
Balleza Garcia
Robles Gonzalez
Ortiz Mendez
Baeza Kanter

Vi

Lim

Ruvalcaba Nunez
Gonzalez Chanes
Perez Pellicer
Jimenez Pinedo
Paz Vazquez
Zavala Garcia
Castillo Lopez
Aguilar Hernandez
Vicente Garcia

Hoil Matos
Hernandez Zuniga
Resendiz Martinez
Villalvazo Hernandez
Godoy Soto
Catalan

Haase

Espinosa Mata
Torres Claudio
Navarro Hernandez
Castillo Ibanez
Arias

Meza

Barrera Zapata
Arias Dondy

Lopez Moreno
Jimenez Martinez
Ramirez Caballero
Sanchez Osuna
Granados Rodriguez
Arechiga Valadez
Guevara Flores
Ruiz Bonilla
Kniazeva

Lugo Lugo

Botello Cuevas
Larragoyti Paredes
Shatskikh

de Araujo Flausino
Rios Garcia
Maqueda Andrade
Magqueda Andrade
Hernandez Carmona
Morales Galvan

Yareli Anilec
Nahomy del Carmen
Vianey Idai
Varvara

Rebeca Eloisa
Julieta

Dussell Polleth
Nadezhda
Virginia

Dayana Guadalupe
Liliana Elizabeth
Melisa Destan
Nely Edith

Rosa Isela
Victorya Adrianne
Tully

Karla Michel
Leilani Itzel

Ibeth

Maricarmen
Valeria Angelina
Evelyn Judith
Lucia Guadalupe
Ximena

Atzimba Yunuen
Shelby

Valeria Monserrat
Karla Francesca
Adriana Lucia
Julia

Jade Noemi
Miriam

Penelope

lse Elizabeth
Hannia

Anna

Stefany

Camila Emanuelly
Sara

Zharith Alejandra
Ariana

Alejandra

Jessica Danae
Lorena Elizabeth
Monserrat Concepcion
Inci Belen Wendoli
Karen Lizeth
Maria Jaslyn
Yarely

Naomi Alejandra
Marion

Thi Hang
Eunyeong

Paola Lizette
Emilia Gabriela
Camila

Alma Valentina
Maria Fernanda
Andrea Montserrat
Fernanda Marisol
Zoe Pamela

Ana Lucia

Shaday Nicole
Geraldine
Joseline

Diana Ailyn

Kiara Pollet

Emilia

Camila

Briana Naomy
Diana Maria
Alejandra

Zayra Cecilia
Hanna

Paulina

Maria Paula
Alexandra Gabriela
Silvana

Diana Laura
Lizbeth

Abril Victoria
Karina Guadalupe
Yareli Anilec
Nahomy del Carmen
Vianey Idai
Varvara

Rebeca Eloisa
Julieta

Dussell Polleth
Nadezhda

Beatriz

Mitzi Stephania
Darianna Stephania
America Paulina
Rebeca

Karen Amelyn

S10
S11
S11
S11

S12
S12
S12
S2
S2
S3
S3
sS4
S4
sS4
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S10
s10
S10
s10
S10
s10
S10
s10
S10
s11
S11
s11
S12
S12

S12
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14

New
Confirmed
Review
New
Review
Review
New

New
Review
Review
Review
New
Review
New

New
Review
Review
Review
Confirmed

Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
New
Review
New

New
Review

Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Confirmed
Review
New

New
Review
New
Review
Review
New
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Review

Confirmed
New
Confirmed
Review

Review
New
Confirmed
New
Confirmed
Review

Confirmed
Review
New
Review
Review

Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review

2028

2025
2026

2027
2025

2026

2025
2026

2023

2029

2025
2025

2027

2026

2025

2026
2025

2026
2026
2027

2027

2025

2028

2025
2026

2025
2026

B

*A1,3,12
AYE
AE 7,12+

AE 3,12

AY 5
A1,2,412+

A12

AE 3,4,12+
3,512+
A1,2,4,12+

12+

A1,3,412+

12+

12+

13,59
Al12+

Al12

A 13,512+

Al12+
Al12

12

1,2,4

12+
A3,512+

AVYE 3,4,12+
A3,512+

13,5
12+

35

B




Women's 100 m Freestyle S14
Women's 100 m Freestyle S14
Women's 100 m Freestyle S14
Women's 100 m Freestyle S14
Women's 100 m Freestyle S14
Women's 100 m Freestyle S14
Women's 100 m Freestyle S14
Women's 100 m Freestyle S14
Women's 200 m Freestyle S2
Women's 200 m Freestyle S2
Women's 200 m Freestyle S2
Women's 200 m Freestyle S3
Women's 200 m Freestyle S3
Women's 200 m Freestyle S3
Women's 200 m Freestyle S4
Women's 200 m Freestyle S4
Women's 200 m Freestyle S4
Women's 200 m Freestyle S4
Women's 200 m Freestyle S5
Women's 200 m Freestyle S5
Women's 200 m Freestyle S5
Women's 200 m Freestyle S5
Women's 200 m Freestyle S5
Women's 200 m Freestyle S5
Women's 200 m Freestyle S5
Women's 200 m Freestyle S5
Women's 200 m Freestyle S14
Women's 200 m Freestyle S14
Women's 200 m Freestyle S14
Women's 200 m Freestyle S14
Women's 200 m Freestyle S14
Women's 200 m Freestyle S14
Women's 200 m Freestyle S14
Women's 200 m Freestyle S14
Women's 200 m Freestyle S14
Women's 200 m Freestyle S14
Women's 200 m Freestyle S14
Women's 200 m Freestyle S14
Women's 200 m Freestyle S14
Women's 400 m Freestyle S6
Women's 400 m Freestyle S6
Women's 400 m Freestyle S6
Women's 400 m Freestyle S6
Women's 400 m Freestyle S6
Women's 400 m Freestyle S6
Women's 400 m Freestyle S7
Women's 400 m Freestyle S7
Women's 400 m Freestyle S7
Women's 400 m Freestyle S7
Women's 400 m Freestyle S7
Women's 400 m Freestyle S7
Women's 400 m Freestyle S8
Women's 400 m Freestyle S8
Women's 400 m Freestyle S8
Women's 400 m Freestyle S8
Women's 400 m Freestyle S8
Women's 400 m Freestyle S8
Women's 400 m Freestyle S9
Women's 400 m Freestyle S9
Women's 400 m Freestyle S10
Women's 400 m Freestyle S10
Women's 400 m Freestyle S10
Women's 400 m Freestyle S10
Women's 400 m Freestyle S10
Women's 400 m Freestyle S10
Women's 400 m Freestyle S11
Women's 400 m Freestyle S11
Women's 400 m Freestyle S11
Women's 400 m Freestyle S12
Women's 400 m Freestyle S12
Women's 400 m Freestyle S12
Women's 400 m Freestyle S14
Women's 400 m Freestyle S14
Women's 400 m Freestyle S14
Women's 400 m Freestyle S14
Women's 400 m Freestyle S14
Women's 400 m Freestyle S14
Women's 50 m Backstroke $2
Women's 50 m Backstroke S2
Women's 50 m Backstroke $2
Women's 50 m Backstroke S2
Women's 50 m Backstroke $3
Women's 50 m Backstroke S3
Women's 50 m Backstroke $3
Women's 50 m Backstroke S3
Women's 50 m Backstroke $4
Women's 50 m Backstroke S4
Women's 50 m Backstroke $4
Women's 50 m Backstroke S4
Women's 50 m Backstroke S5
Women's 50 m Backstroke S5
Women's 50 m Backstroke S5
Women's 50 m Backstroke S5
Women's 50 m Backstroke S5
Women's 50 m Backstroke S5
Women's 50 m Backstroke S5

54926
65402
42157
63656
42316
57055
65328
57546
3334
3448
56501
33962
56360
64409
3585
31756
55077
62235
15212
53116
55886
60260
60431
61086
62212
63489
36655
39145
49806
52601
53078
54926
65402
42157
63656
42316
57055
65328
57546
26758
4226
52486
60259
62120
62187
31804
53297
54899
56607
56652
57157
19735
31711
31815
58979
62207
63873
53131
53223
40968
54946
56034
63490
63573
65526
22718
60438
64982
31712
60437
63625
52601
53078
54926
42157
63656
42316
3334
3448
49728
56501
3489
33962
56360
64409
31756
55077
62235
63115
55919
15212
53116
55886
57252
57253
60260

MEX
MEX
NPA
NPA

THA
THA
VEN
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
TUR
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
NPA

THA
THA
THA
VEN
CAN
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
NPA
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
NPA
NPA

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
TUR
MEX
MEX
MEX

coL
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX

AMR
AMR
EUR
EUR

ASR
ASR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR
EUR
ASR
ASR
ASR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR
EUR

AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Flores Velazquez
Bedolla Gonzalez
Guzienko
Mokrousova
Khajhonmatha
Uttisen
Thavornvasu
Gomez

Hernandez Gaspar
Ramirez Martinez
Perez Mejia

Florida Gomez
Rodriguez Villarruel
Erbey

Miranda Herrera
Morales Lopez
Rascon Ochoa
Carreon Hernandez
Hernandez Torres
Sandoval Hernandez
Gonzalez Ibarra
Barajas Lares
Cortes Luna
Hernandez Garcia
Romero Quezada
Reyes Hampl

Rios Garcia
Magqueda Andrade
Maqueda Andrade
Hernandez Carmona
Morales Galvan
Flores Velazquez
Bedolla Gonzalez
Guzienko
Mokrousova
Khajhonmatha
Uttisen
Thavornvasu
Gomez

Newkirk

Trejo Delgadillo
Cruz Pacheco
Bellino Perez

Lasso Cardenas
Pintor Castillo
Carapia Pelkastre
Gonzalez Vazquez
Villegas Perez
Balleza Garcia
Robles Gonzalez
Ortiz Mendez
Ruvalcaba Nunez
Gonzalez Guemez
Gonzalez Chanes
Zavala Garcia
Aguilar Hernandez
Hernandez Zuniga
Torres Claudio
Arias

Lopez Moreno
Jimenez Martinez
Ramirez Caballero
Sanchez Osuna
Granados Rodriguez
Arechiga Valadez
Guevara Flores
Ruiz Bonilla
Kniazeva

Lugo Lugo

Botello Cuevas
Larragoyti Paredes
Hernandez Carmona
Morales Galvan
Flores Velazquez
Guzienko
Mokrousova
Khajhonmatha
Hernandez Gaspar
Ramirez Martinez
Mendoza Rodriguez
Perez Mejia

Valle Benitez
Florida Gomez
Rodriguez Villarruel
Erbey

Morales Lopez
Rascon Ochoa
Carreon Hernandez
Goncharova
Oviedo Rueda
Hernandez Torres
Sandoval Hernandez
Gonzalez Ibarra
Ramirez Garcia
Herrera Gonzalez
Barajas Lares

Stephane
Anayatzi Itzel
Alina

Aleksandra
Nattharinee
Luksika
Wachiraphon
Valentina

Virginia

Fabiola

Dayana Guadalupe
Maria Fernanda
Liliana Elizabeth
Melisa Destan
Nely Edith

Ana Laura

Rosa Isela
Victorya Adrianne
Karina Amayrany
Karla Michel
Leilani Itzel
Fernanda Guadalupe
Evelyn Judith
Yaretzi

Lucia Guadalupe
Ximena

Mitzi Stephania
Darianna Stephania
America Paulina
Rebeca

Karen Amelyn
Stephane
Anayatzi Itzel
Alina

Aleksandra
Nattharinee
Luksika
Wachiraphon
Valentina

Shelby

Vianney Marlen
Adriana Lucia
Miriam

Penelope

lise Elizabeth
Jessica Danae
Monserrat Concepcion
Inci Belen Wendoli
Maria Jaslyn
Yarely

Naomi Alejandra
Paola Lizette
Natalia Nicole
Emilia Gabriela
Andrea Montserrat
Zoe Pamela
Geraldine

Diana Maria
Hanna

Silvana

Diana Laura
Lizbeth

Abril Victoria
Karina Guadalupe
Yareli Anilec
Nahomy del Carmen
Vianey Idai
Varvara

Rebeca Eloisa
Julieta

Dussell Polleth
Rebeca

Karen Amelyn
Stephane

Alina

Aleksandra
Nattharinee
Virginia

Fabiola

Karla Susana
Dayana Guadalupe
Patricia

Maria Fernanda
Liliana Elizabeth
Melisa Destan
Ana Laura

Rosa Isela
Victorya Adrianne
Anastasiia
Gabriela

Karina Amayrany
Karla Michel
Leilani Itzel
Maricarmen
Valeria Angelina
Fernanda Guadalupe

s14
s14
s14
s14
s14
s14
s14
s14
s2
s2
s2
s3
s3
s3
s4
s4
sa
s4
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
s14
s14
s14
s14
s14
s14
s14
s14
s14
s14
s14
s14
s14
6
6
6
6
6
6
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s8
8
s8
s8
s8
s8
59
59
s10
s10
s10
s10
s10
s10
s11
s11
s11
s12
s12

S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S2
S2
S2
S2
S3
S3
S3
S3
S4
sS4
S4
sS4
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5

Review

Confirmed
Review
New
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Confirmed
Review
New
Review
Review
New

New
Review
Review
Review

Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review

Confirmed
Review
New
Review
Review
Confirmed
New

New
Review
New
Confirmed

Review
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review

Review
Confirmed
Review

Confirmed
Review
New
Review
Review
New
Review
Review
Review
New

New
Confirmed
Review
Confirmed
New
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
New
Review

Review
Review
Review
Review

2026

2025

2025

2027

2025

2026

2027

2026
2025
2026

2025
2026
2026

2025

2025

2029

2026
2025

2026

2025

2028

2025
2026

2025

2026
2026

2027

2025

2027

2026
2026
2025
2026

*A1,3,12
AYE 7,12+
AYE

AYE 7

AE 7,12+

AE 3,12

A12

HAYE
A1,2,4,12+

AE 3,4,12+
A1,3,512+

A1,3,4,12+

A12

A12

0

12+

A9
A3,5,12+

3,5

3,5

B

*A13,12
AYE 7,12+

AYE
A135,12
AYE7

AE 7,12+

A12

A12
HAYE
A1,2,4,12+




Women's 50 m Backstroke S5
Women's 50 m Backstroke S5
Women's 50 m Backstroke S5
Women's 50 m Backstroke S5
Women's 100 m Backstroke S2
Women's 100 m Backstroke S2
Women's 100 m Backstroke S2
Women's 100 m Backstroke S2
Women's 100 m Backstroke S6
Women's 100 m Backstroke S6
Women's 100 m Backstroke S6
Women's 100 m Backstroke S6
Women's 100 m Backstroke S6
Women's 100 m Backstroke S6
Women's 100 m Backstroke S6
Women's 100 m Backstroke S6
Women's 100 m Backstroke S7
Women's 100 m Backstroke S7
Women's 100 m Backstroke S7
Women's 100 m Backstroke S7
Women's 100 m Backstroke S7
Women's 100 m Backstroke S7
Women's 100 m Backstroke S7
Women's 100 m Backstroke S7
Women's 100 m Backstroke S7
Women's 100 m Backstroke S7
Women's 100 m Backstroke S7
Women's 100 m Backstroke S7
Women's 100 m Backstroke S8
Women's 100 m Backstroke S8
Women's 100 m Backstroke S8
Women's 100 m Backstroke S8
Women's 100 m Backstroke S8
Women's 100 m Backstroke S8
Women's 100 m Backstroke S8
Women's 100 m Backstroke S8
Women's 100 m Backstroke S8
Women's 100 m Backstroke S8
Women's 100 m Backstroke S8
Women's 100 m Backstroke S8
Women's 100 m Backstroke S8
Women's 100 m Backstroke S9
Women's 100 m Backstroke S9
Women's 100 m Backstroke S9
Women's 100 m Backstroke S9
Women's 100 m Backstroke S9
Women's 100 m Backstroke S9
Women's 100 m Backstroke S9
Women's 100 m Backstroke S10
Women's 100 m Backstroke S10
Women's 100 m Backstroke S10
Women's 100 m Backstroke S10
Women's 100 m Backstroke S10
Women's 100 m Backstroke S10
Women's 100 m Backstroke S10
Women's 100 m Backstroke S10
Women's 100 m Backstroke S11
Women's 100 m Backstroke S11
Women's 100 m Backstroke S12
Women's 100 m Backstroke S12
Women's 100 m Backstroke S14
Women's 100 m Backstroke S14
Women's 100 m Backstroke S14
Women's 100 m Backstroke S14
Women's 100 m Backstroke S14
Women's 100 m Backstroke S14
Women's 100 m Backstroke S14
Women's 100 m Backstroke S14
Women's 100 m Backstroke S14
Women's 100 m Backstroke S14
Women's 100 m Backstroke S14
Women's 100 m Backstroke S14
Women's 100 m Backstroke S14
Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB2
Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB2
Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Women's 50 m Breaststroke SB3
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB4
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB5
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB6

60431
61086
63489
63771
3334
3448
49728
56501
20270
53697
60259
62120
62187
65036
59865
65239
56776
41661
54649
56053
19698
20208
31804
54899
55891
56607
56652
63484
19735
31711
31830
49729
53114
57251
58979
60262
62207
63430
63873
64645
65287
63255
29289
31754
50758
56584
64217
53223
56937
63256
65329
54946
56034
63490
63573
65526
60438
64982
31712
60437
36655
39145
50586
52601
53078
54926
65402
52700
63656
42316
57055
65328
57546
49728
56360
3489
31756
62235
61389
63115
55919
55886
57249
57252
57253
60260
60431
62212
4226
61086
62120
59865
31138
31804
53697
55891

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
THA
VEN
BRA
coL
coL
CRC
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
CHI
CRC
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
URU
ARG
CHI
CRC
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
NPA
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
NPA
NPA
THA

THA
VEN
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
NPA
NPA
coL
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
THA
bom
MEX
MEX
MEX

AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
ASR

AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR

AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR

EUR

ASR

ASR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR
EUR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
ASR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Cortes Luna
Hernandez Garcia
Reyes Hampl
Solache Villegas
Hernandez Gaspar
Ramirez Martinez
Mendoza Rodriguez
Perez Mejia

Bravo Gonzalez
Garcia Velazquez
Bellino Perez

Lasso Cardenas
Pintor Castillo
Gallegos Rebolledo
Phimsan

Yilales

Texeira Dias
Vargas Blanco
Rodriguez Silva
Coto

Somellera Mandujano
Vazquez Mejia
Carapia Pelkastre
Villegas Perez
Jimenez Garcia
Balleza Garcia
Robles Gonzalez
Baeza Kanter
Ruvalcaba Nunez
Gonzalez Guemez
Montanez Duron
Perez Pellicer
Jimenez Pinedo
Paz Vazquez
Zavala Garcia
Castillo Lopez
Aguilar Hernandez
Hoil Matos
Hernandez Zuniga
Resendiz Martinez
Villalvazo Hernandez
Catalan

Haase

Espinosa Mata
Moreno Enriquez
Navarro Hernandez
Castillo Ibanez
Arias

Ibarra

Meza

Arias Dondy
Jimenez Martinez
Ramirez Caballero
Sanchez Osuna
Granados Rodriguez
Arechiga Valadez
Ruiz Bonilla
Kniazeva

Lugo Lugo

Botello Cuevas
Rios Garcia
Magqueda Andrade
Salinas Rojas
Hernandez Carmona
Morales Galvan
Flores Velazquez
Bedolla Gonzalez
Meleshko
Mokrousova
Khajhonmatha
Uttisen
Thavornvasu
Gomez

Mendoza Rodriguez
Rodriguez Villarruel
Valle Benitez
Morales Lopez
Carreon Hernandez
Chernova
Goncharova
Oviedo Rueda
Gonzalez Ibarra
Solorio Cuevas
Ramirez Garcia
Herrera Gonzalez
Barajas Lares
Cortes Luna
Romero Quezada
Trejo Delgadillo
Hernandez Garcia
Lasso Cardenas
Phimsan

Aybar

Carapia Pelkastre
Garcia Velazquez
Jimenez Garcia

Evelyn Judith
Yaretzi

Ximena

Atzimba Yunuen
Virginia

Fabiola

Karla Susana
Dayana Guadalupe
Karla Francesca
Julia

Miriam

Penelope

lise Elizabeth
Hannia

Na Thee

Stefany

Camila Emanuelly
Sara

Zharith Alejandra
Ariana

Naomi

Nesbith Marlene
Jessica Danae
Inci Belen Wendoli
Karen Lizeth
Maria Jaslyn
Yarely

Marion

Paola Lizette
Natalia Nicole
Natalia Haydee
Camila

Alma Valentina
Maria Fernanda
Andrea Montserrat
Fernanda Marisol
Zoe Pamela
Shaday Nicole
Geraldine
Joseline

Diana Ailyn
Emilia

Camila

Briana Naomy
Yuridia Dolores
Alejandra

Zayra Cecilia
Hanna

Paula

Paulina
Alexandra Gabriela
Diana Laura
Lizbeth

Abril Victoria
Karina Guadalupe
Yareli Anilec
Vianey Idai
Varvara

Rebeca Eloisa
Julieta

Mitzi Stephania
Darianna Stephania
Citli Siloe

Rebeca

Karen Amelyn
Stephane
Anayatzi Itzel
Daria

Aleksandra
Nattharinee
Luksika
Wachiraphon
Valentina

Karla Susana
Liliana Elizabeth
Patricia

Ana Laura
Victorya Adrianne
Anastasiia
Anastasiia
Gabriela

Leilani Itzel

Ibeth
Maricarmen
Valeria Angelina
Fernanda Guadalupe
Evelyn Judith
Lucia Guadalupe
Vianney Marlen
Yaretzi

Penelope

Na Thee
Alejandra

Jessica Danae
Julia

Karen Lizeth

S5
S5
S5
S5
S2
S2
S2
S2
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S8
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S10
s10
S10
s10
S10
s10
S10
s10
S11
S11

S12
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
SB2
SB2
SB3

SB3
SB3
SB3
SB4
SB4

SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4
SB4

SB5
SB6
SB5
SB6
SB6

SB6

Review
Confirmed
New
Review
Confirmed
Review
New
Review
New

New
Review
New

New
Review
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Confirmed
New
Review
New
Review
New
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review

Confirmed
Review

Review
Review
New
New
Review

Review
New
Review
Review
New
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
New
Review
New
Confirmed
Review
New
Review
New
Review
Confirmed
Review

Review
Review
Confirmed

Confirmed
New
Review

Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review

2027

2023

2029

2025
2025

2025

2025

2026

2024
2026
2027

2027

2025
2025

2028

2025
2026

2025
2026
2026

2026

2025

2025

2025

2027

2026
2026

2029

2027

2023
2025

*A1,.3,12
AYE 7,12+

AYE
A1,2,412+
12+

A1,3,4,12+

A12

12+

12+
1,359
3,512+
A3,512+
Al12

A12+

A12

12+

A9
A3,512+
AVYE 3,4,12+
A3,512+

13,5
12+

3,5
3,512+

3,5

AE 7,12+
A135,12
A12

A12

A1,3,512+

A1,3,412+
A12
Al12+

A12

12+

Al12+




Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB6
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB7
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB8
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB9
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB9
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB9
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB9
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB9
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB9
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB9
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB9
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB9
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB11
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB12
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB12
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB12
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB12
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB12
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 100 m Breaststroke SB14
Women's 50 m Butterfly S3
Women's 50 m Butterfly S3
Women's 50 m Butterfly S5
Women's 50 m Butterfly S5
Women's 50 m Butterfly S5
Women's 50 m Butterfly S5
Women's 50 m Butterfly S5
Women's 50 m Butterfly S5
Women's 50 m Butterfly S5
Women's 50 m Butterfly S5
Women's 50 m Butterfly S5
Women's 50 m Butterfly S5
Women's 50 m Butterfly S5
Women's 50 m Butterfly S6
Women's 50 m Butterfly S6
Women's 50 m Butterfly S6
Women's 50 m Butterfly S6
Women's 50 m Butterfly S6
Women's 50 m Butterfly S6
Women's 50 m Butterfly S6
Women's 50 m Butterfly S6
Women's 50 m Butterfly S6
Women's 50 m Butterfly S7
Women's 50 m Butterfly S7
Women's 50 m Butterfly S7
Women's 50 m Butterfly S7
Women's 50 m Butterfly S7
Women's 50 m Butterfly S7
Women's 50 m Butterfly S7
Women's 50 m Butterfly S7
Women's 50 m Butterfly S7
Women's 50 m Butterfly S7
Women's 50 m Butterfly S7
Women's 50 m Butterfly S7
Women's 100 m Butterfly S8
Women's 100 m Butterfly S8
Women's 100 m Butterfly S8
Women's 100 m Butterfly S8

60259
62187
63103
56776
41661
54649
19698
20208
31711
31825
49729
54899
56607
56652
57251
63430
63873
63255
29289
19735
31754
34025
50758
53131
56584
60262
62207
62209
64217
64645
56937
63256
65329
49880
52664
54946
63573
65526
53223
22718
31712
60437
63625
63620
6816
63944
36655
39145
49806
50586
52601
53078
54926
52700
63656
57055
65328
57546
33962
56360
53116
55886
56403
57249
57252
57253
60260
60431
61086
63489
63771
20270
52486
53697
55021
60259
62120
62187
65036
65239
56776
41661
54649
56053
31138
20208
54899
55891
56607
56652
57157
29636
35067
31711
31830
58979

MEX
MEX
NPA
BRA

coL
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
CHI

CRC
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
ARG
CHI

CRC
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
URU
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
NPA
VEN
BRA
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
NPA
NPA
THA
THA
VEN
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
VEN
BRA
coL

CRC
bom
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX

VIE
KOR
MEX
MEX
MEX

AMR
AMR
EUR

AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR

AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR

EUR

ASR

ASR

AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
ASR

ASR

AMR
AMR
AMR

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Bellino Perez
Pintor Castillo
Bogatyreva
Texeira Dias
Vargas Blanco
Rodriguez Silva
Somellera Mandujano
Vazquez Mejia
Gonzalez Guemez
Puente Torres
Perez Pellicer
Villegas Perez
Balleza Garcia
Robles Gonzalez
Paz Vazquez

Hoil Matos
Hernandez Zuniga
Catalan

Haase

Ruvalcaba Nunez
Espinosa Mata
Gonzalez Gonzalez
Moreno Enriquez
Torres Claudio
Navarro Hernandez
Castillo Lopez
Aguilar Hernandez
Vicente Garcia
Castillo Ibanez
Resendiz Martinez
Ibarra

Meza

Arias Dondy

de La Torre Castellanos
Ortiz Velazquez
Jimenez Martinez
Granados Rodriguez
Arechiga Valadez
Arias

Guevara Flores
Lugo Lugo

Botello Cuevas
Larragoyti Paredes
Shatskikh

Mota Echarry

de Araujo Flausino
Rios Garcia
Magqueda Andrade
Maqueda Andrade
Salinas Rojas
Hernandez Carmona
Morales Galvan
Flores Velazquez
Meleshko
Mokrousova
Uttisen
Thavornvasu
Gomez

Florida Gomez
Rodriguez Villarruel
Sandoval Hernandez
Gonzalez Ibarra
Campos Trejo
Solorio Cuevas
Ramirez Garcia
Herrera Gonzalez
Barajas Lares
Cortes Luna
Hernandez Garcia
Reyes Hampl
Solache Villegas
Bravo Gonzalez
Cruz Pacheco
Garcia Velazquez
Castillejos Legorreta
Bellino Perez
Lasso Cardenas
Pintor Castillo
Gallegos Rebolledo
Yilales

Texeira Dias
Vargas Blanco
Rodriguez Silva
Coto

Aybar

Vazquez Mejia
Villegas Perez
Jimenez Garcia
Balleza Garcia
Robles Gonzalez
Ortiz Mendez

Vi

Lim

Gonzalez Guemez
Montanez Duron
Zavala Garcia

Miriam

lse Elizabeth
Anna

Camila Emanuelly
Sara

Zharith Alejandra
Naomi

Nesbith Marlene
Natalia Nicole
Lorena Elizabeth
Camila

Inci Belen Wendoli
Maria Jaslyn
Yarely

Maria Fernanda
Shaday Nicole
Geraldine

Emilia

Camila

Paola Lizette
Briana Naomy
Ximena

Yuridia Dolores
Diana Maria
Alejandra
Fernanda Marisol
Zoe Pamela

Ana Lucia

Zayra Cecilia
Joseline

Paula

Paulina
Alexandra Gabriela
Aimee

Martha Fernanda
Diana Laura
Karina Guadalupe
Yareli Anilec
Hanna

Nahomy del Carmen
Rebeca Eloisa
Julieta

Dussell Polleth
Nadezhda

Belkis Dayanara
Beatriz

Mitzi Stephania
Darianna Stephania
America Paulina
Citli Siloe

Rebeca

Karen Amelyn
Stephane

Daria

Aleksandra
Luksika
Wachiraphon
Valentina

Maria Fernanda
Liliana Elizabeth
Karla Michel
Leilani Itzel

Jade Anahi

Ibeth
Maricarmen
Valeria Angelina
Fernanda Guadalupe
Evelyn Judith
Yaretzi

Ximena

Atzimba Yunuen
Karla Francesca
Adriana Lucia
Julia

Jade Noemi
Miriam

Penelope

lse Elizabeth
Hannia

Stefany

Camila Emanuelly
Sara

Zharith Alejandra
Ariana

Alejandra
Nesbith Marlene
Inci Belen Wendoli
Karen Lizeth
Maria Jaslyn
Yarely

Naomi Alejandra
Thi Hang
Eunyeong

Natalia Nicole
Natalia Haydee
Andrea Montserrat

SB6
SB6
SB6
SB7

SB7
SB7
SB7
SB7
SB7

SB7
SB7
SB7
SB7
SB7

SB8
SB8
SB8
SB8
SB8

SB8
SB8
SB8
SB8
SB8

SB8
SB9
SB9
SB9
SB9

SB9
SB9
SB9
SB9
SB11
SB12
SB12
SB12
SB12
SB12
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB14
S3
S3
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
s7
S8
S8
S8
S8

Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
New

New
Review

Confirmed
Review
Review
Review

Review
Review
New

New
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
New

New
Review
New

New
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Review
New
Review
New
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
New
Confirmed

Confirmed
New
Review
New

New
Review

Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
New
Review
New
Review
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
New

2025
2025

2025

2026

2026

2026

2027
2025

2025

2025

2025
2025
2026

2025

2025
2026
2026
2026

2025
2025

2025
2026

2023

2029

2025
2025

2027
2025

2025

2026
2025

2024

12+

12+
3,512+
A3,512+
A9

A 13,512+
AYE 3,4,12+

A12

13,5
12+
12+
1,35

3,512+

3,5

3,5
TB

AYE7
AE 7,12+
A1,2,412+

A12

A1,2,4,12+

12+

A1,3,412+

12+

12+
1,359
Al12+
A3,512+

Al12+

A12




Women's 100 m Butterfly S8

Women's 100 m Butterfly S8

Women's 100 m Butterfly S8

Women's 100 m Butterfly S8

Women's 100 m Butterfly S9

Women's 100 m Butterfly S9

Women's 100 m Butterfly S9

Women's 100 m Butterfly S9

Women's 100 m Butterfly S9

Women's 100 m Butterfly S9

Women's 100 m Butterfly S10

Women's 100 m Butterfly S10

Women's 100 m Butterfly S10

Women's 100 m Butterfly S10

Women's 100 m Butterfly S12

Women's 100 m Butterfly S12

Women's 100 m Butterfly S12

Women's 100 m Butterfly S14

Women's 100 m Butterfly S14

Women's 100 m Butterfly S14

Women's 100 m Butterfly S14

Women's 100 m Butterfly S14

Women's 100 m Butterfly S14

Women's 100 m Butterfly S14

Women's 100 m Butterfly S14

Women's 100 m Butterfly S14

Women's 100 m Butterfly S14

Women's 100 m Butterfly S14

Women's 100 m Butterfly S14

Women's 100 m Butterfly S14

Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM3
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Women's 150 m Individual Medley SM4
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM5
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM6
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM7
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM8
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM9
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM10
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM11
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM12
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM12
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM12
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM12
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14

60262
62209
63430
63873
30783
31754
34025
50758
53131
53223
22421
40968
54946
63490
31712
63625
63620
63944
36655
39145
52601
53078
54926
65402
42157
52700
63656
42316
57055
65328
56360
31756
55077
62235
61389
63115
55919
55886
57252
57253
60431
61086
63489
19753
52486
53697
55021
60259
62120
62187
63103
54649
56053
31138
19698
20208
31804
54899
56607
56652
57157
31711
31815
49729
53114
58979
62207
62209
63430
63873
65287
30783
63255
34025
50758
53131
56584
56937
63256
65329
40968
54946
56034
63490
63573
65526
60438
31712
60437
63625
63620
63944
36655
50586
52601
53078

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
CHI

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
URU

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX

BRA
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
NPA
NPA
NPA
THA

THA
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX

NPA
coL
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
NPA
coL

bomMm
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
CHI
CHI
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
ARG
CHI
CRC
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
NPA
BRA
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX

AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR

AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR

EUR

EUR

ASR

ASR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR
EUR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
EUR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR
AMR

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Castillo Lopez
Vicente Garcia

Hoil Matos
Hernandez Zuniga
Godoy Soto
Espinosa Mata
Gonzalez Gonzalez
Moreno Enriquez
Torres Claudio
Arias

Barrera Zapata
Lopez Moreno
Jimenez Martinez
Sanchez Osuna
Lugo Lugo
Larragoyti Paredes
Shatskikh

de Araujo Flausino
Rios Garcia
Magqueda Andrade
Hernandez Carmona
Morales Galvan
Flores Velazquez
Bedolla Gonzalez
Guzienko
Meleshko
Mokrousova
Khajhonmatha
Uttisen
Thavornvasu
Rodriguez Villarruel
Morales Lopez
Rascon Ochoa
Carreon Hernandez
Chernova
Goncharova
Oviedo Rueda
Gonzalez Ibarra
Ramirez Garcia
Herrera Gonzalez
Cortes Luna
Hernandez Garcia
Reyes Hampl
Lopez Gomez

Cruz Pacheco
Garcia Velazquez
Castillejos Legorreta
Bellino Perez
Lasso Cardenas
Pintor Castillo
Bogatyreva
Rodriguez Silva
Coto

Aybar

Somellera Mandujano
Vazquez Mejia
Carapia Pelkastre
Villegas Perez
Balleza Garcia
Robles Gonzalez
Ortiz Mendez
Gonzalez Guemez
Gonzalez Chanes
Perez Pellicer
Jimenez Pinedo
Zavala Garcia
Aguilar Hernandez
Vicente Garcia

Hoil Matos
Hernandez Zuniga
Villalvazo Hernandez
Godoy Soto
Catalan

Gonzalez Gonzalez
Moreno Enriquez
Torres Claudio
Navarro Hernandez
Ibarra

Meza

Arias Dondy

Lopez Moreno
Jimenez Martinez
Ramirez Caballero
Sanchez Osuna
Granados Rodriguez
Arechiga Valadez
Ruiz Bonilla

Lugo Lugo

Botello Cuevas
Larragoyti Paredes
Shatskikh

de Araujo Flausino
Rios Garcia

Salinas Rojas
Hernandez Carmona
Morales Galvan

Fernanda Marisol
Ana Lucia
Shaday Nicole
Geraldine

Kiara Pollet
Briana Naomy
Ximena

Yuridia Dolores
Diana Maria
Hanna

Maria Paula
Silvana

Diana Laura
Abril Victoria
Rebeca Eloisa
Dussell Polleth
Nadezhda
Beatriz

Mitzi Stephania
Darianna Stephania
Rebeca

Karen Amelyn
Stephane
Anayatzi Itzel
Alina

Daria
Aleksandra
Nattharinee
Luksika
Wachiraphon
Liliana Elizabeth
Ana Laura

Rosa Isela
Victorya Adrianne
Anastasiia
Anastasiia
Gabriela

Leilani Itzel
Maricarmen
Valeria Angelina
Evelyn Judith
Yaretzi

Ximena

Valeria Monserrat
Adriana Lucia
Julia

Jade Noemi
Miriam
Penelope

lse Elizabeth
Anna

Zharith Alejandra
Ariana
Alejandra
Naomi

Nesbith Marlene
Jessica Danae
Inci Belen Wendoli
Maria Jaslyn
Yarely

Naomi Alejandra
Natalia Nicole
Emilia Gabriela
Camila

Alma Valentina
Andrea Montserrat
Zoe Pamela

Ana Lucia
Shaday Nicole
Geraldine

Diana Ailyn

Kiara Pollet
Emilia

Ximena

Yuridia Dolores
Diana Maria
Alejandra

Paula

Paulina
Alexandra Gabriela
Silvana

Diana Laura
Lizbeth

Abril Victoria
Karina Guadalupe
Yareli Anilec
Vianey Idai
Rebeca Eloisa
Julieta

Dussell Polleth
Nadezhda
Beatriz

Mitzi Stephania
Citli Siloe
Rebeca

Karen Amelyn

S8
S8
S8
S8
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S10
s10
S10
s10
S12
S12

S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
SM3
Sm4
Sm4
Sm4
Sm4
Sm4
SM5
SM5
SM5
SM5
SM5
SM5
SM5
SMé6
SM6
SMé6
SM6
SMé6
SM6
SMé6
SM6
sm7
sm7
sm7
sm7
sm7
sm7
sm7
sm7
sm7
sm7
SM8
Sm8
SM8
Sm8
SM8
Sm8
SM8
Sm8
SM8
Sm8
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
SM9
sM10
sM10
sM10
sM10
sM10
sM10
sM10
SM10
SM10
SM11
SM12
SM12
SM12
SM12
sM14
sM14
sM14
sM14
sM14

Confirmed
Review
Review
New

New
Review
Confirmed
Confirmed
Review
New
Review

Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
New

New
Review
New
Confirmed
Review
New
Review
Review

Review
Review

Confirmed
New
Review
New

New
Review
New

New
Review
Confirmed
Review
Confirmed
Review
Confirmed
New

New
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review

Confirmed
New
Review

Review
New

New
Confirmed
Review

Review
Review
Review

Confirmed
Review
Review

2027
2025

2025

2025

2025
2026
2026

2026

2025

2025
2027

2026
2026

2023

2029

2025

2027

2025

2026
2025

2026

2026
2027

2025

2025

2028
2025
2026

2025
2026

13,5
12+
13,5

AE 7,12+
A12

A12

3,512+

12+

A1,3,412+

12+
13,59
Al12+
3,512+
A3,512+
Al12

A12

0

A9
A3,512+
AVYE 3,4,12+
A3,512+

3,512+




Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Women's 200 m Individual Medley SM14
Mixed 4x100 m Freestyle 34pts

Mixed 4x100 m Freestyle S14

Mixed 4x100 m Medley 34pts

Mixed 4x100 m Medley S14

54926
42157
52700
63656
42316
57055
65328
57546

MEX
NPA
NPA
NPA

THA
THA
VEN
CRC
THA

THA

AMR
EUR
EUR
EUR

ASR
ASR
AMR
AMR
ASR
AMR
ASR

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Flores Velazquez
Guzienko
Meleshko
Mokrousova
Khajhonmatha
Uttisen
Thavornvasu
Gomez

Costa Rica
Thailand
Costa Rica
Thailand

Stephane
Alina

Daria
Aleksandra
Nattharinee
Luksika
Wachiraphon
Valentina

SM14
sM14
SM14
sM14
SM14
sM14
SM14
sM14

Review
New
Review
New
Confirmed
Review
New
Review

2026

2026

2025




	Worksheet

